
PI Sta 226+46.63
= 1%%d 36’ 31.0" (LT)D

D = 0%%d 47’ 36.9"

L = 202.71’

T = 101.36’

R = 7,220.00’

PI Sta 239+91.37
= 11%%d 46’ 30.9" (RT)D

D = 3%%d 49’ 11.0"

L = 308.28’

T = 154.68’

R = 1,500.00’

2
2
5

2
3
0

2
3
5

10

210

215

220

PT Sta.  220+83.34

N
 6

2%
%

d 
56

’ 
08

.6
" 

W

-L-

N 16%%d 12’ 26.8" E

-L-

S.E. = 04
DS = 50 MPH DS = 50 MPH

-Y10- POT Sta.  12+97.67 =

-L- POT Sta. 228+60.80 

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y10- POT Sta. 11+05.00

-Y
1
1
-

-L
- 

P
T

 S
ta

. 
 2

2
7
+

4
7
.9

8

-L- PC Sta.  238+36.69

-Y
1
0
-

N
 7

3%
%

d 
13

’ 
04

.5
" 

W

-Y10- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L
- 

P
C

 S
ta

. 
 2

2
5
+

4
5
.2

7

-Y
1
1
-

-L- PT Sta.  241+44.97

-Y11- PC Sta.  212+00.96

S.E. = NC

RO = N/A RO = 66’

C
R

E
S

T
 S

T
A

. 2
3
4
+

0
0
.9

5

S

( Not to Scale)

EXISTING CHANNEL

Natural 

Ground10:1

REMOVE

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

CB
CB

1006

18" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 15" RCP-IV
 

1004

CB

CB

1
5
" 

R
C

P
-I

V
 

15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV 

RETAIN
RETAIN

CB

1005

1003

1002

RETAIN

1101

1102

CB

RETAIN

CB

1103

O

1010

15" RCP-IV 
15" RCP-IV 

15" RCP-IV

RETAIN
RETAIN

REMOVE

REMOVE

15" RCP-IV

REMOVE

CB

1001

REMOVE

CBCB

CB-D

SEE SPECIAL DETAIL 

SHEET 2C-5

4
2
" 

C
M

P

1
5
" 

C
M

P

4
2
" 

C
M

P

36" HDPE

30" RCP

30" RCP IN
V

=
7
2
6
.2

2
’

T
O

P
=

7
3
1
.1

3
’

IN
V

=
7
2
5
.3

5
’

IN
V

=
7
2
4
.9

6
’

T
O

P
=

7
3
1
.1

1
’

IN
V

=
7
2
4
.1

2
’

IN
V

=
7
1
5
.6

4
’

F
E

S

IN
V

=
711.71’

IN
V

=
7
1
3
.9

3
’

IN
V

=
7
1
3
.9

0
’

T
O

P
=

7
2
7
.4

9
’

T
O

P
=

7
2
3
.6

9
’

IN
V

=
7
2
0
.5

0
’

D
I

36" H
DPE

4
2
" 

C
M

P

24" RCP
PLUGGED

C
B

J
B

 w
/M

H

C
BC

B

CB

CB

CB

C
B

CB

CB

CB

C
B

C
B

CB

CB

C
B

CB
CB

CB
CB

CB

CB
CB

CB

C
B

C
B

CB

J
B

 w
/M

H

C
B

C
B

C
B

2G
I

2G
I

15" RCP 

15" RCP 15" RCP 

15" RCP 

15" RCP 

15" RCP 15" RCP 15" RCP 15" 
R

C
P 

1
5
" R

C
P

 

15" R
C
P 

1
5
" 

R
C

P

1
5
" 

R
C

P

24" R
CP 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

24" RCP

24" R
C

P 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

36" RCP

1
2
"R

C
P

1
2
"R

C
P

18"RCP

15"RCP

1
8
" 

R
C

P
 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

J
B

 w
/M

H

C
B

1
8
" 

R
C

P
 

C
B

C
B

C
B

J
B

 w
/M

H

1
5
" 

C
M

P

3
0
"
R

C
P

 

3
0
"R

C
P

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

3
6
"
 R

C
P

 

1
5
" 

R
C

P
 

1
5
" 

R
C

P
 

1
5
" 

R
C

P
 

C
B

20’ SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

S
 6

2
^
5
6
’0

0
"
 E

6
5
4
.1

4
’

S 07^32’00" W

357.58’

S 07^06’03" W

492.15’

N
87%

%
d10’18"W

1
8
8
.3

9
’

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

80.00’

58

60

61

62

63

FJC REAL PROPERTY LLC A NC LLC

DB 4959 PG 41

EARL E SR & EDNA STARNES 

CAROLINA TRACTOR & EQUIPMNT CO

DB 7433 PG 184

NEW BREMEN INVESTMENTS INC

DB 8112 PG 219

A R L FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

DB 2792 PG 62

VIRPUR JALARAM LLC

DB 6327 PG 25

CITY OF CONCORD

CITY OF CONCORD

C
IT

Y
 O

F
 C

O
N

C
O

R
D

CITY OF CONCORD

CITY OF CONCORD

N 27%%D15’07" E
269.75’

N 62%%D51’03" W
15.00’

N 62%%D51’03" W
10.15’

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

DB 7675 PG 079

P
U

E

P
U

E

P
U

E

PD
E

PD
E

PDE

PDE

EE

59

EARL E SR & 

EDNA STARNES 

DB 820 PG 399

56

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

E
X

IS
T

. 
P

U
E

E
X

IS
T

. P
U

E

EXISTING R/W

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIS
T. P

UE

E
X

IS
T

. 
P

U
E

E
X

IS
T

. 
P

U
E

RIVEROAKS LAND, LLC

DB 10038 PG 0326

60

CAROLINA TRACTOR

& EQUIPMNT CO

DB 7433 PG 184

+45.27

 56.19’

+03.85

100.00’

+08.69

64.50’

+47.98

64.50’

+70.00

-Y10-

40.24’

+71.00

66.00’
+30.31

 -L-

79.00’

+79.67

 -L-

64.50’

+30.75

60.00

+30.21

66.00

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

+90.60-L-

  81.82’

+80.00

-Y10-

39.88’

+30.00

 -L-

88.00’

+00.00

74.50’

+50.47

80.00’

+00.00

92.00’

+20.00

120.00’

+31.47

 54.07’

+72.76

 52.89’

+40.00

66.00’+40.00

74.50’

+80.00

89.10’

EEEEE

+66.69

66.00’

+20.47

 55.00’

+58.04

 55.00’

+00.48

 69.50’

+48.69

 55.00’

EEEE

+35.39

67.00’

+20.47

 67.00’

+85.00

160.00’

+36.00

87.99’

+12.00

88.00’

+00.25

 69.50’

+00.00

116.00’

EE

+30.00

116.00’

+35.00

160.00’

AUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUE

+00.00

87.99’

AUEE

+61.66

88.92’

AUE 

STATION & OFFSET 

DETAIL

229+18 LT

AUEE

+17.08

98.00

+17.01

92.45

+21.08

97.97

+20.95

87.99

AUE

+66.35

88.00
+90.00

71.00

AUEAUE

+46.66

88.00

+43.45

93.51

+46.90

95.53

+51.30

88.00

AUE 

STATION & OFFSET 

DETAIL

237+47 LT

E

AUE AUE

C

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F F
F

F

FF

3
8
’

5
0
’3
8
’

100’ TAPER 100’ TAPER

+
7
9
.6

7

5
0
’ 

R

-Y10- +49.62

150’ R

75’ R

PROP 2’-6" C&G

PROP 2’-6" C&G

PROP 2’-6" C&G

5’ SIDEWALK

5’ SIDEWALK

5’ SIDEWALK

180’ TAPER

+
2
7
.9

1

100’ MEDIAN TAPER

END TIP PROJECT U-4910B

-L- POC STA.  239+28.50 

3
8
’ 2
6
’

4
9
’

18’

-0
0
5

-0
1

+
8
2
.4

7

18’

+
0
9
.5

3

+73.46

+
7
3
.7

9

18’

+
0
4
.1

3

13
’

12
’

12
’

12
’

5’ SIDEWALK

TIE TO EXIST. C&G

+
7
1
.0

0

1
5
0
’ 

R

RETAIN EXISTING 4’ MEDIAN

PROP. 5" CONC.
MONO ISLAND

(KEYED IN)

4
9
’

+
3
3
.2

6

5’ SIDEWALK

REMOVE PORTION 
OF EXIST. MEDIAN

PROP. 5" CONC. MONO 
ISLAND  (KEYED IN)

4
0
.0

0
’

12
’

14
’

REMOVE PORTION OF EXIST. MEDIAN

+
0
0

12
’

12
’

12
’

13
’

16
’

+07.91

38.00’ LT.

+33.26
 5.50’ RT.

R=7.5’

4
9
.5

0
’

5
1
.0

0
’+

0
9
.5

3

5’ SIDEWALK

10’ & VARIES

VAR.2.5’ PROP. 5’ 

SIDEWALK

0.02 & VAR.*

*ADJUST CROSS SLOPE TO 

MEET FIELD CONDITIONS

DETAIL

33’ INC

-Y10-
+87.48

50’ R

18’

5
0
’

+
3
3
.2

6

12
’

12
’

14
’

+84.53

 6.00’ LT.

R=4.75’

9
.5

’

9
.5

’

PROP. 5" 
CONC.MONO
ISLAND
(SURFACE
MOUNTED)

TIE TO 

EXISTING

SIDEWALK

PROP. 5" 
CONC.MONO
ISLAND
(SURFACE
MOUNTED)

PROP. 5" 
CONC.MONO
ISLAND
(SURFACE
MOUNTED)

+
6
0
.2

0
4
0
’

+
2
0
.2

0
2
0
.5

’

+
8
0
.2

0
2
0
.5

’

+
4
0
.2

0
4
0
’

100’ TAPER

+
2
0
.3

9

+
3
5
.3

9

R
 5

2
’

5
2
’

+
1
1
.3

6

R
 2

7
’

4
6
’ R

12
’

3
7
.5

’
+

7
6
.0

0

100’ TAPER
100’

TAPER

FUTURE
DRIVEWAY

5
2
’

4
0
’

M
IL

L
 &

O
V

E
R

L
A

Y

M
IL

L
 &

O
V

E
R

L
A

Y

2
6
.7

5
’

5
0
.7

5
’

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

Exist. C&G

RETAIN

Exist. C&G

RETAIN

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

DO NOT DISTURB - RPZ

LIMITS OF PAVING-L- POC 149+38.6 +/-

PROP. 5" CONC. MONO ISLAND  (SURFACE MOUNTED)

MB

S

S

GR

S

S

S

GR

GRASS

GRASS

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

LP

LP

LP LP LP

LP

3
0
" C

&
G

3
0
" C

&
G

18" C&G

18" C&G

1
8
" C

&
G

1
8
" C

&
G

1
8

" C
&

G

3
0
" C

&
G

SR 1445 DERITA RD  BST (ROADWAY VARIES)

BST

S

RPZ

18" C&G

18" C&G

1
8
" C

&
G

18" C&G

18" C&G

C
O

N
C

CONC

MB

S

S

2
4
’ 

B
S

T

60" CONC

C
O

N
C

BST    PA

GR    PA

G
R

L
T

18" C&G

1
8
" 

C
&

G

1
8
" 

C
&

G

1
8
" 

C
&

G

1
8
" C

&
G

S

23’ BST

21’ BST

2
1
’ G

R

L
T

DERITA RD    BST

P
O

P
L

A
R

 T
E

N
T

 R
D

  
  
B

S
T

WOODS

WOODS

GRASS

G

1 S F D

DK

RAMP

WOODS

WOODS

GRASS

2 S BK BUS

STANDING WATER STANDING WATER

STANDING WATER

WELL

WOODS

1 S BK BUS

BST

FLAGPOLE

BST

BST

WOODS

GR    PA

1SMTLBUS

BST    PA

GR    PA

W
E

S
T

M
O

R
E

L
A

N
D

 D
R

 N
W

S
R

 1
3
9
4
 

 P
O

P
L

A
R

 T
E

N
T

 R
D

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

T

H
H

WWWWWWWWWGGGGGGGGGGPTV FOTV FOTTTTTWGW

E
L

E
C

 B
O

X

6" STL

6" STL

4
" P

L
A

6" STL

16" DI

16" DI

16" DI

8
" D

I

PPGG?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTLW

TT

E
O

I(
?
U

T
L

)

E
O

I(
?U

T
L

)

P
E

R
 R

E
C

O
R

D

FSSFSSFSSFSSFSSFSSWWWWWWGGGGGGWTTTW

2
4
" 

D
IP

2
4
" 

D
IP

16" DIP

S
IZ

E
 &

 T
Y

P
E

 U
N

K
N

O
W

N

6
" 

S
T

E
E

L

6" STEEL

4
" P

L
A

S
T

IC

4
" P

L
A

S
T

IC

8
" 

S
T

E
E

L

8
" S

T
E

E
L

GGGGFSSFSSFSSFSSFSSFSSTTPWG

8
" P

V
C

TV FO?UTL?UTL?UTL

GAS

TEST

STATION

GAS

TEST

STATION

WPG

7
2
7
.1

4
7
2
5
.2

2

7
2
3
.0

3

7
2
4
.0

9

7
3
2
.9

6

7
2
4
.8

2

7
3
0
.2

4

7
2
8
.9

0

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS

TOP=732.96’

INV=726.80’
INV=726.66’

SSSS

8"PVC

8"PVC

TOP=725.22’

INV=718.97’

INV=719.04’INV=719.34’

TOP=727.14’INV=719.08’

INV=719.19’

TOP=723.03’

INV=720.65’
INV=720.06’

8"PVC

8"PVC

TOP=724.82’INV=721.40’

TOP=724.09’

INV=720.81’

INV=720.73’

8
"P

V
C

8
"P

V
C

8"PVC

8
"P

V
C

TOP=730.24’

INV=716.82’
INV=717.39’

INV=716.98’

INV=722.28’

TOP=728.90’
INV=716.33’

INV=716.22’

PI Sta 226+46.63
= 1%%d 36’ 31.0" (LT)D

D = 0%%d 47’ 36.9"

L = 202.71’

T = 101.36’

R = 7,220.00’

PI Sta 239+91.37
= 11%%d 46’ 30.9" (RT)D

D = 3%%d 49’ 11.0"

L = 308.28’

T = 154.68’

R = 1,500.00’

2
2
5

2
3
0

2
3
5

10

210

215

220

PT Sta.  220+83.34

N
 6

2%
%

d 
56

’ 
08

.6
" 

W

-L-

N 16%%d 12’ 26.8" E

-L-

S.E. = 04
DS = 50 MPH DS = 50 MPH

-Y10- POT Sta.  12+97.67 =

-L- POT Sta. 228+60.80 

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y10- POT Sta. 11+05.00

-Y
1
1
-

-L
- 

P
T

 S
ta

. 
 2

2
7
+

4
7
.9

8

-L- PC Sta.  238+36.69

-Y
1
0
-

N
 7

3%
%

d 
13

’ 
04

.5
" 

W

-Y10- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-L
- 

P
C

 S
ta

. 
 2

2
5
+

4
5
.2

7

-Y
1
1
-

-L- PT Sta.  241+44.97

-Y11- PC Sta.  212+00.96

S.E. = NC

RO = N/A RO = 66’

C
R

E
S

T
 S

T
A

. 2
3
4
+

0
0
.9

5

S

REMOVE

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE

1006

1004

RETAIN
RETAIN

1005

1003

1002

RETAIN

1101

1102

RETAIN

1103

O

1010

RETAIN
RETAIN

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE
1001

REMOVE

4
2
" 

C
M

P

1
5
" 

C
M

P

4
2
" 

C
M

P

T
O

P
=

7
3
1
.1

3
’

T
O

P
=

7
3
1
.1

1
’

F
E

S

D
I

4
2
" 

C
M

P

24" RCP
PLUGGED

C
B

J
B

 w
/M

H

C
BC

B

CB

CB

CB

C
B

CB

CB

CB

C
B

C
B

CB

CB

C
B

CB
CB

CB
CB

CB

CB
CB

CB

C
B

C
B

CB

J
B

 w
/M

H

C
B

C
B

C
B

2G
I

2G
I

24" R
CP 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

24" RCP

24" R
C

P 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

36" RCP

1
2
"R

C
P

1
2
"R

C
P

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

J
B

 w
/M

H

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

J
B

 w
/M

H

1
5
" 

C
M

P

2
4
"
 R

C
P

 

3
6
"
 R

C
P

 

C
B

20’ SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

E
IP

S
 6

2
^
5
6
’0

0
"
 E

6
5
4
.1

4
’

S 07^32’00" W

357.58’

S 07^06’03" W

492.15’

N
87%

%
d10’18"W

1
8
8
.3

9
’

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

80.00’

FJC REAL PROPERTY LLC A NC LLC

DB 4959 PG 41

EARL E SR & EDNA STARNES 

CAROLINA TRACTOR & EQUIPMNT CO

DB 7433 PG 184

NEW BREMEN INVESTMENTS INC

DB 8112 PG 219

A R L FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP

DB 2792 PG 62

VIRPUR JALARAM LLC

DB 6327 PG 25

N 27%%D15’07" E
269.75’

N 62%%D51’03" W
15.00’

N 62%%D51’03" W
10.15’

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

DB 7675 PG 079

P
U

E

P
U

E

P
U

E

PD
E

PD
E

PDE

PDE

EE

EARL E SR & 

EDNA STARNES 

DB 820 PG 399

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

E
X

IS
T

. 
P

U
E

E
X

IS
T

. P
U

E

EXISTING R/W

E
X

IS
T

IN
G

 R
/W

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIST. PUE

EXIS
T. P

UE

E
X

IS
T

. 
P

U
E

E
X

IS
T

. 
P

U
E

RIVEROAKS LAND, LLC

DB 10038 PG 0326

CAROLINA TRACTOR

& EQUIPMNT CO

DB 7433 PG 184

+45.27

 56.19’

+03.85

100.00’

+08.69

64.50’

+47.98

64.50’

+70.00

-Y10-

40.24’

+71.00

66.00’
+30.31

 -L-

79.00’

+79.67

 -L-

64.50’

+30.75

60.00

+30.21

66.00

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

+90.60-L-

  81.82’

+80.00

-Y10-

39.88’

+30.00

 -L-

88.00’

+00.00

74.50’

+50.47

80.00’

+00.00

92.00’

+20.00

120.00’

+31.47

 54.07’

+72.76

 52.89’

+40.00

66.00’+40.00

74.50’

+80.00

89.10’

EEEEE

+66.69

66.00’

+20.47

 55.00’

+58.04

 55.00’

+00.48

 69.50’

+48.69

 55.00’

EEEE

+35.39

67.00’

+20.47

 67.00’

+85.00

160.00’

+36.00

87.99’

+12.00

88.00’

+00.25

 69.50’

+00.00

116.00’

EE

+30.00

116.00’

+35.00

160.00’

AUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUEAUE

+00.00

87.99’

AUEE

+61.66

88.92’

AUE 

STATION & OFFSET 

DETAIL

229+18 LT

AUEE

+17.08

98.00

+17.01

92.45

+21.08

97.97

+20.95

87.99

AUE

+66.35

88.00
+90.00

71.00

AUEAUE

+46.66

88.00

+43.45

93.51

+46.90

95.53

+51.30

88.00

AUE 

STATION & OFFSET 

DETAIL

237+47 LT

E

AUE AUE

C

F

C

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F F
F

F

FF

3
8
’

5
0
’3
8
’

100’ TAPER 100’ TAPER

+
7
9
.6

7

5
0
’ 

R

-Y10- +49.62

150’ R

75’ R

PROP 2’-6" C&G

PROP 2’-6" C&G

PROP 2’-6" C&G

5’ SIDEWALK

5’ SIDEWALK

5’ SIDEWALK

180’ TAPER

+
2
7
.9

1

100’ MEDIAN TAPER

END TIP PROJECT U-4910B

-L- POC STA.  239+28.50 

3
8
’ 2
6
’

4
9
’

18’

-0
0
5

-0
1

+
8
2
.4

7

18’

+
0
9
.5

3

+73.46

+
7
3
.7

9

18’

+
0
4
.1

3

13
’

12
’

12
’

12
’

5’ SIDEWALK

TIE TO EXIST. C&G

+
7
1
.0

0

1
5
0
’ 

R

RETAIN EXISTING 4’ MEDIAN

PROP. 5" CONC.
MONO ISLAND

(KEYED IN)

4
9
’

+
3
3
.2

6

5’ SIDEWALK

REMOVE PORTION 
OF EXIST. MEDIAN

PROP. 5" CONC. MONO 
ISLAND  (KEYED IN)

4
0
.0

0
’

12
’

14
’

REMOVE PORTION OF EXIST. MEDIAN

+
0
0

12
’

12
’

12
’

13
’

16
’

+07.91

38.00’ LT.

+33.26
 5.50’ RT.

R=7.5’

4
9
.5

0
’

5
1
.0

0
’+

0
9
.5

3

5’ SIDEWALK

10’ & VARIES

VAR.2.5’ PROP. 5’ 

SIDEWALK

0.02 & VAR.*

*ADJUST CROSS SLOPE TO 

MEET FIELD CONDITIONS

DETAIL

33’ INC

-Y10-
+87.48

50’ R

18’

5
0
’

+
3
3
.2

6

12
’

12
’

14
’

+84.53

 6.00’ LT.

R=4.75’

9
.5

’

9
.5

’

PROP. 5" 
CONC.MONO
ISLAND
(SURFACE
MOUNTED)

TIE TO 

EXISTING

SIDEWALK

PROP. 5" 
CONC.MONO
ISLAND
(SURFACE
MOUNTED)

PROP. 5" 
CONC.MONO
ISLAND
(SURFACE
MOUNTED)

+
6
0
.2

0
4
0
’

+
2
0
.2

0
2
0
.5

’

+
8
0
.2

0
2
0
.5

’

+
4
0
.2

0
4
0
’

100’ TAPER

+
2
0
.3

9

+
3
5
.3

9

R
 5

2
’

5
2
’

+
1
1
.3

6

R
 2

7
’

4
6
’ R

12
’

3
7
.5

’
+

7
6
.0

0

100’ TAPER
100’

TAPER

FUTURE
DRIVEWAY

5
2
’

4
0
’

M
IL

L
 &

O
V

E
R

L
A

Y

M
IL

L
 &

O
V

E
R

L
A

Y

2
6
.7

5
’

5
0
.7

5
’

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

Exist. C&G

RETAIN

Exist. C&G

RETAIN

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

DO NOT DISTURB - RPZ

LIMITS OF PAVING-L- POC 149+38.6 +/-

PROP. 5" CONC. MONO ISLAND  (SURFACE MOUNTED)

MB

S

S

GR

S

S

S

GR

GRASS

GRASS

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

C
O

N
C

3
0
" C

&
G

3
0
" C

&
G

18" C&G

18" C&G

1
8
" C

&
G

1
8
" C

&
G

1
8

" C
&

G

3
0
" C

&
G

SR 1445 DERITA RD  BST (ROADWAY VARIES)

BST

S

18" C&G

18" C&G

1
8
" C

&
G

18" C&G

18" C&G

C
O

N
C

CONC

MB

S

S

2
4
’ 

B
S

T

60" CONC

C
O

N
C

BST    PA

GR    PA

G
R

18" C&G

1
8
" 

C
&

G

1
8
" 

C
&

G

1
8
" 

C
&

G

1
8
" C

&
G

S

23’ BST

21’ BST

2
1
’ G

R

L
T

DERITA RD    BST

P
O

P
L

A
R

 T
E

N
T

 R
D

  
  
B

S
T

WOODS

WOODS

GRASS

G

1 S F D

DK

RAMP

WOODS

WOODS

GRASS

2 S BK BUS

STANDING WATER STANDING WATER

STANDING WATER

WELL

WOODS

1 S BK BUS

BST

FLAGPOLE

BST

BST

WOODS

GR    PA

1SMTLBUS

BST    PA

GR    PA

W
E

S
T

M
O

R
E

L
A

N
D

 D
R

 N
W

S
R

 1
3
9
4
 

 P
O

P
L

A
R

 T
E

N
T

 R
D

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

GUY

T

H
H

PTV FOTV FOTTTTT

E
L

E
C

 B
O

X

PP?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL?UTL

TT

E
O

I(
?
U

T
L

)

E
O

I(
?U

T
L

)

TTTTTPTV FO?UTL?UTL?UTL

GAS

TEST

STATION

GAS

TEST

STATION

PG

R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

R
E

V
IS

IO
N

S

R
e
v
is

io
n
s:

701 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 475
Raleigh, NC 27607

(919) 854-6200 - (919) 854-6259(FAX)

NC FIRM LICENSE No: F-0342
Prepared in the 

Office of:

U-4910B

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

GGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW LINESPROP O/H POW LINES

NAD 83

UO-10

M
A

T
C

H
L

IN
E

 -
L

- 
S

T
A

. 
 2

2
5
+

5
0
 S

E
E

 P
L

A
N

 S
H

E
E

T
 U

O
-9

REM
REM REM

PROPOSED DUKE

ENERGY O/H POWER

REM

REM
REM

REM

REM


